1 / 8
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA-SLIM-SEAL-1-SHAPES-SPEC-REV1  June 26, 2026

24 �Standard canopies are black for black fixtures, and white for all other finishes. See page 3 for full
details on standard and custom options.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1, 2 SIZE 3 CORNER RADIUS 6
Specify NA for Capsule
D
SQUARE
CURVSLIMSEAL1SQP - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Square Pendant
CURVSLIMSEAL1SQR - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Square Recessed
CURVSLIMSEAL1SQS - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Square Surface
RECTANGLE
CURVSLIMSEAL1REP - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Rectangle Pendant
CURVSLIMSEAL1RER - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Rectangle Recessed
CURVSLIMSEAL1RES - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Rectangle Surface
CAPSULE
CURVSLIMSEAL1CAP - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Capsule Pendant
CURVSLIMSEAL1CAR - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Capsule Recessed
CURVSLIMSEAL1CAS - Curvia Slim Seal 1" Capsule Surface
D - Direct IP64 - IP64-Rated
IP54 - IP54-Rated
1 �See page 5 for more
information on the
features and installation
details for each
environment option.
2 �Fixture must be
installed with direct
lens facing down.
#FT#INX#FT#IN 4, 5 - Nominal length
X nominal width
3 �The real dimension of the fixture can differ
up to 4" from the nominal size.
4 �Specify nominal length (#) and width (#) in
1' and/or 1" increments.
5 �Minimum size: Square 4' x 4', Rectangle 4' x
6', and Capsule 3' x 4'.
R12 - 12" radius
R18 - 18" radius
R24 - 24" radius
NA 7 - Not applicable
6 �Radii are referenced to fixture
centerline.
7 �For Capsule, radius is defined by
the size.
OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE 8 COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE
EPDO SW
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected Direct Optic
SW - Static white 80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
350LMF - Eco low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
8 �To calculate the total lumens, multiply the lumen package
(lm/ft) by the length of the shape (ft).
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347V 9 - 347V
9 �Only available with RD1
driver.
DRIVER 10 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 16, 17
REMOTE 1C - 1 circuit
#MC 13 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture